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Rank Team A B A Time

1 Zachary
Scopinich-Burgel
Nolan
McNeill

04:07.42
(3)
00:04:07.4
(3)

08:46.52
(1)
00:04:39.1
(1)

18:00.48
(1)
00:04:20.5
(3)

00:18:00.5
00:04:53.5
(1)

2 Theo
Currie
Keira
McNeill

03:52.94
(1)
00:03:52.9
(1)

08:57.44
(2)
00:05:04.5
(4)

18:07.40
(2)
00:04:03.3
(1)

00:18:07.4
00:05:06.7
(3)

3 Egor
Ivanov
Fridolin
Meichsner

04:38.27
(6)
00:04:38.3
(6)

09:28.54
(4)
00:04:50.3
(2)

19:03.04
(3)
00:04:34.6
(6)

00:19:03.0
00:04:59.9
(2)

4 Charlie
Gallaudet
April
Padilla
Hrones

03:58.67
(2)
00:03:58.7
(2)

09:21.69
(3)
00:05:23.0
(7)

19:05.11
(4)
00:04:12.5
(2)

00:19:05.1
00:05:30.9
(7)

5 Lukas
Webb
Elijah
Ekholm-Jacobson

04:16.77
(4)
00:04:16.8
(4)

09:33.58
(5)
00:05:16.8
(6)

19:10.09
(5)
00:04:22.0
(4)

00:19:10.1
00:05:14.5
(5)

6 Tor
Webb
Heidi
Ernst

04:28.29
(5)
00:04:28.3
(5)

09:38.82
(6)
00:05:10.5
(5)

19:26.59
(6)
00:04:24.9
(5)

00:19:26.6
00:05:22.8
(6)

7 Ryan
Young
Sawyer
Miles

05:16.01
(7)
00:05:16.0
(7)

10:20.10
(7)
00:05:04.1
(3)

20:49.34
(7)
00:05:15.6
(7)

00:20:49.3
00:05:13.6
(4)

8 Parker
Lee
Vivie
Dupere
June
Verghese

05:34.22
(8)
00:05:34.2
(8)

11:48.13
(8)
00:06:13.9
(8)

23:08.04
(8)
00:05:27.2
(8)

00:23:08.0
00:05:52.7
(8)

9 Tyler
Abrams
Peter
Mahoney

05:36.13
(9)
00:05:36.1
(9)

11:57.34
(9)
00:06:21.2
(9)

24:16.38
(9)
00:05:35.1
(9)

00:24:16.4
00:06:43.9
(9)

10 Elliot
Parsons
Hayes
Thompson

06:07.40
(10)
00:06:07.4
(10)

12:55.50
(10)
00:06:48.1
(10)

26:11.08
(10)
00:06:07.5
(10)

00:26:11.1
00:07:08.1
(10)
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