EMN Team Sprint

Team Sprint Results

Weston Ski Track 1/31/2021 Heat 4 ABAB

Rank	Team	Α	В	Α	Time
1	Zachary Scopinich-Burgel	04:07.42 (3)	08:46.52 (1)	18:00.48 (1)	00:18:00.5
	Nolan McNeill	00:04:07.4 (3)	00:04:39.1 (1)	00:04:20.5 (3)	00:04:53.5 (1)
2	Theo Currie	03:52.94 (1)	08:57.44 (2)	18:07.40 (2)	00:18:07.4
	Keira McNeill	<i>00:03:52.9 (1)</i>	00:05:04.5 (4)	00:04:03.3 (1)	00:05:06.7 (3)
3	Egor Ivanov	04:38.27 (6)	09:28.54 (4)	19:03.04 (3)	00:19:03.0
	Fridolin Meichsner	00:04:38.3 (6)	00:04:50.3 (2)	00:04:34.6 (6)	<i>00:04:59.9 (2)</i>
4	Charlie Gallaudet	03:58.67 (2)	09:21.69 (3)	19:05.11 (4)	00:19:05.1
	April Padilla Hrones	00:03:58.7 (2)	00:05:23.0 (7)	00:04:12.5 (2)	<i>00:05:30.9 (7)</i>
5	Lukas Webb	04:16.77 (4)	09:33.58 (5)	19:10.09 (5)	00:19:10.1
	Elijah Ekholm-Jacobson	00:04:16.8 (4)	00:05:16.8 (6)	00:04:22.0 (4)	00:05:14.5 (5)
6	Tor Webb	04:28.29 (5)	09:38.82 (6)	19:26.59 (6)	00:19:26.6
	Heidi Ernst	00:04:28.3 (5)	00:05:10.5 (5)	00:04:24.9 (5)	00:05:22.8 (6)
7	Ryan Young	05:16.01 (7)	10:20.10 (7)	20:49.34 (7)	00:20:49.3
	Sawyer Miles	<i>00:05:16.0 (7)</i>	00:05:04.1 (3)	00:05:15.6 (7)	00:05:13.6 (4)
8	Parker Lee Vivie Dupere June Verghese	05:34.22 (8) 00:05:34.2 (8)	11:48.13 (8) 00:06:13.9 (8)	23:08.04 (8) 00:05:27.2 (8)	00:23:08.0 00:05:52.7 (8)
9	Tyler Abrams	05:36.13 (9)	11:57.34 (9)	24:16.38 (9)	00:24:16.4
	Peter Mahoney	<i>00:05:36.1 (9)</i>	00:06:21.2 (9)	00:05:35.1 (9)	00:06:43.9 (9)
10	Elliot Parsons	06:07.40 (10)	12:55.50 (10)	26:11.08 (10)	00:26:11.1
	Hayes Thompson	<i>00:06:07.4 (10)</i>	<i>00:06:48.1 (10)</i>	<i>00:06:07.5 (10)</i>	<i>00:07:08.1 (10)</i>